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200m men  Time :11:44        

Heat:1      Wind : -0.4         

 1 5035 Meyer Franz               56 CBF   29.06   E1  

 2 5041 Esemann Jorn              55 HS    30.96   E2  

 3 5057 Togler Klaus              52 NDRF  33.36   E3  

 4 5053 Zajec Alois               53 SIND  34.72     

 5 5051 Toinel Georges            54 MRM   39.50     

  5070 Busch Wolfgang            48 CBF   DNS        

           

200m men  Time :11:44        

Heat:2      Wind : -0.4         

 1 4061 Luther Bent               66 ADRA  28.95   D3  

 2 4174 Solem John Kessel         57 DNB   30.07     

 3 4999 Hofner Reinhard           58 MV    30.07     

 4 4131 Radak Armin               61 CBF   30.67     

 5 4087 Grabeldinger Walter       64 G&D   31.42     

 6 4089 Graubner Thomas           64 AH    32.17     

 7 4103 Wagner Thomas             64 HAM   37.90     

           

200m men  Time :11:44        

Heat:3      Wind : -0.3         

 1 4057 Gnad Martin               66 AH    29.88     

 2 4138 Ferrante Jean             61 DS    29.98     

 3 4081 Huhn Bernhard             65 STUT  30.30     

 4 4128 Kopacki Jean-Louis        61 DS    32.40     

 5 4068 Soudais Paul              65 DS    34.43     

 6 4160 Plassart Alain            59 AGR   38.49     

           

200m men  Time :11:44        

Heat:4      Wind : 1.7         

 1 4101 Van Den Bergh Kris        64 BOOM  27.82   D1  

 2 4071 Vogelsang Edgar           65 YOUN  27.87   D2  

 3 4169 Queffelec Erick           57 MRM   31.25     

 4 4104 Gisleberg Ivar            64 ADRA  34.99     
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 5 4177 Loges Horst-Dieter        57 HAM   38.49     

 6 4145 Manke Michael             60 HAM   40.55     

           

200m men  Time :11:44        

Heat:5      Wind : -0.9         

 1 3132 Vilsans Thierry           72 AVS   24.60   C1  

 2 3161 Mutli Andrus              69 EFL   24.69   C2  

 3 3093 Liholt Rune               76 DNB   25.26     

 4 3094 Eliassen Morten Rasch     76 IF    29.26     

 5 3105 Marrec Mickael            75 MRM   31.70     

  3095 Jourau Max                76 RSI   DNF        

  3110 Ronnevig Anders           75 DNB   DNS        

           

200m men  Time :11:44        

Heat:6      Wind : -0.1         

 1 3158 David Alexander           70 L&KG  25.12   C3  

 2 3172 Geenens Dieter            68 OVL   25.46     

 3 3104 Bossu Tjorven             75 FI&T  26.30     

 4 3113 Ndaw Thieyacine           74 AGR   29.19     

 5 3147 Baltes Carsten            71 PM    30.25     

 6 3163 Bral Guy                  69 GENT  33.81     

           

200m men  Time :11:44        

Heat:7      Wind : -0.1         

 1 2092 Heitmann Rolv Kristian    85 DNB   23.77   B1  

 2 2091 Etienne Matthieu          85 IGN   24.38   B2  

 3 2082 Adamon Philibert          86 WEKA  25.83   B3  

 4 2112 Peiren Jindrich           83 UGEN  26.03     

 5 2090 Riesmeier Denis           85 CBF   26.46     

 6 2094 Tiwari Kanishk            85 VIF   28.71     

 7 2095 Koldgrov Marius           85 IF    29.38     

           

200m men  Time :11:44        

Heat:8      Wind : 0.3         

 1 2165 Souesme Alain             77 ASAH  26.11     

 2 2120 Dahl Hakon                82 IF    28.41     

 3 2063 De Grande Bjorn           78 GENT  28.44     

 4 2097 Wald Stefan               84 NDRF  32.03     

  2082 Adamon Philibert          86 WEKA  DNS        

           

200m men  Time :11:44        

Heat:9      Wind : -0.5         

 1 1084 Rollier Julien            89 ASAH  23.44   A1  

 2 1088 Caressa Mathieu           88 DS    25.47   A2  

 3 1080 Suchard Jerome            89 DS    25.90   A3  
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 4 1069 Holzner Michael           91 YOUN  26.03     

  1063 Gnad Florian              92 AH    DNS        

           

200m women cat E, D, C, B, A Time :12:14        

Heat:1      Wind : -1.6         

 1 5032 Claes Judy                56 BEGO  33.76   E1  

 2 5042 Heiden Helga              55 BSH   38.92   E2  

 3 5066 Sorensen Solfrid          49 SINT  40.67   E3  

 4 5061 Genova Gilda              51 PSTT  46.05     

 5 5056 Martirer Ilsa             52 CBF   47.42     

 6 5072 Muller Ursel              47 PHIL  53.16     

           

200m women cat E, D, C, B, A Time :12:14        

Heat:2      Wind : -0.3         

 1 4075 Moureton Frederique       65 DS    33.81   D1  

 2 4176 Reinertsen Tone           57 SINT  35.11   D2  

 3 4066 Wanner Christine          65 STUT  35.51   D3  

 4 4170 Togler Monika             57 NDRF  37.01     

 5 4053 Soudais Claire            66 DS    38.33     

 6 4108 Cassan Beatrix            63 AVS   39.85     

 7 4151 Provot Pascale            60 USAC  40.38     

 8 4133 Helies Sylvie             61 AGR   48.11     

           

200m women cat E, D, C, B, A Time :12:14        

Heat:3      Wind : -1.8         

 1 3148 Hein Andrea               70 STUT  30.87   C3  

 2 3139 Spultowska Joanna         72 AVS   33.03     

 3 3106 Galin Carole              75 AVS   33.25     

 4 3134 Leriquier Sylvaine        72 AVS   36.21     

  3092 Rous Karine               76 AVS   DNS        

           

200m women cat E, D, C, B, A Time :12:14        

Heat:4      Wind : -0.8         

 1 3129 Aron-Campan Haidy         73 AVS   28.85   C1  

 2 3145 Steverink Iris            71 ZKA   29.54   C2  

 3 3111 Koffi Marie               75 DS    31.00     

 4 3100 Pierre Delphine           76 ASA   34.10     

 5 3137 Cassatella Cristina       72 PSTT  40.74     

           

200m women cat E, D, C, B, A Time :12:14        

Heat:5      Wind : -0.4         

 1 2086 Verloigne Maite           86 UGEN  29.07   B2  

 2 2113 Herheim Cecilie           83 DNB   32.07     

 3 2108 Mathisen Live Kjenner     83 DNB   32.18     

 4 2152 Bjornsen Suzanne Skotvedt 78 DNB   33.03     



 

 

WWW.ECSGGHENT2017.BE 

 5 2159 Collado Aurore            78 CV    36.89     

 6 2083 Oien Ida                  86 IF    36.94     

           

200m women cat E, D, C, B, A Time :12:14        

Heat:6      Wind : -0.6         

 1 2154 Van Damme Petra           78 UGEN  28.89   B1  

 2 2026 Gerstner Sarah            83 STUT  31.40   B3  

 3 2142 Henrard Veerle            79 UGEN  34.56     

 4 2135 Khamis Salma              80 STUT  34.93     

  2159 Collado Aurore            78 CV    DNS        

           

200m women cat E, D, C, B, A Time :12:14        

Heat:7      Wind : 0.5         

 1 1053 Kraft Annika              96 AVS   29.19   A1  

 2 1061 Lindesvard Astrid         92 DNB   29.35   A2  

 3 1090 Mayer Elin                87 CBF   29.98   A3  

 4 1074 Andersen Ida Gram         90 DNB   30.89     

 5 1094 Bergland Ase              87 DNB   35.39     

           

1500m men  Time :13:44        

Heat:1           

 1 5034 Luders-Bahlmann Uwe       56 NDRF  5:27.65   E1  

 2 5033 Martinsen Kjell Christian 56 DNB   5:28.68   E2  

 3 5064 Claessens Jozef           49 KBC   5:33.36   E3  

 4 5053 Zajec Alois               53 SIND  5:52.45     

 5 5046 Oien Jon Marino           55 BILP  6:18.35     

 6 5051 Toinel Georges            54 MRM   6:20.42     

 7 5076 Bublitz Manfred           39 PHIL  6:33.98     

 8 5060 Thimm Erich               51 NDRF  6:44.53     

 9 5057 Togler Klaus              52 NDRF  7:14.72     

 10 5036 Thunemann Helmut          56 PM    8:03.36     

           

1500m men  Time :13:44        

Heat:2           

 1 4113 Grondin Jean Bernard      63 AVS   4:36.14   D1  

 2 4088 Sandbakk Tom Arild        64 DNB   5:04.88   D2  

 3 4100 Van Damme Guy             64 SDP   5:05.88   D3  

 4 4069 Cordes Uwe                65 KSKV  5:12.33     

 5 4083 Van Damme Geert           64 UGEN  5:13.27     

 6 4154 Schoffel Stefan           59 STUT  5:20.58     

 7 4140 Vandedrinck Frank         61 UGEN  5:22.21     

 8 4153 Nilsson Mikael            59 VIF   5:38.48     

 9 4148 Hetzel Ralf               60 CBF   5:38.84     

 10 4138 Ferrante Jean             61 DS    5:40.05     

 11 4157 Weinrich Konrad           59 PHIL  5:59.09     
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 12 4162 Paillard Didier           59 AGR   5:59.91     

 13 4134 Holzapfel Christoph       61 SIND  6:01.15     

 14 4169 Queffelec Erick           57 MRM   6:11.96     

 15 4129 Bostrom Bard              61 SINT  6:21.63     

 16 4055 Gutowski Thomas           66 PM    6:35.54     

 17 4145 Manke Michael             60 HAM   7:10.08     

 18 4177 Loges Horst-Dieter        57 HAM   7:21.22     

 19 4103 Wagner Thomas             64 HAM   7:54.95     

 20 4155 Lopmeier Thomas           59 PM    8:10.75     

  4097 Ramognino Lionel          64 DS    DNS        

           

1500m men  Time :13:44        

Heat:3           

 1 3146 Kovacs Istvan             71 AVS   4:35.51   C1  

 2 3110 Ronnevig Anders           75 DNB   4:36.94   C2  

 3 3108 Thybaut Joris             75 UGEN  4:41.45   C3  

 4 3122 Sagna Aboudou             74 AVS   4:55.81     

 5 3160 Hehn German               69 G&D   4:57.80     

 6 3177 Mandler Manfred           68 YOUN  4:58.01     

 7 3101 Moller Christian          76 PM    5:21.90     

 8 3151 Enzinger Stefan           70 CBF   5:23.52     

 9 3133 Bosmans Wouter            72 UGEN  5:46.33     

 10 3142 Willems Kurt              71 VDAB  6:23.73     

 11 3127 Govert Sven               73 PM    6:58.98     

 12 3157 Dabboussi Sofiane         70 FRAP  6:59.01     

           

1500m men  Time :13:44        

Heat:4           

 1 2104 Khamis Rami               84 STUT  4:29.00   B1  

 2 2089 Kjolhamar Vegard          85 DNB   4:36.62   B2  

 3 2099 Burmeister Bernd          84 KGH   4:44.11   B3  

 4 2153 Zapatero Rafael           78 AVS   4:55.19     

 5 2133 Tandler Michael           80 STUT  5:01.55     

 6 2130 Pirker Wolfgang           81 WN    5:08.59     

 7 2094 Tiwari Kanishk            85 VIF   5:08.93     

 8 2145 Vanderroost Mike          79 UGEN  5:09.10     

 9 2115 Azema Philippe            82 ASBF  5:12.74     

 10 2161 Gicquel Jerome            78 ASBF  5:13.67     

 11 2123 Chastang Cedric           81 DS    5:15.00     

 12 2063 De Grande Bjorn           78 GENT  5:15.48     

 13 2082 Adamon Philibert          86 WEKA  5:15.85     

 14 2091 Etienne Matthieu          85 IGN   5:32.88     

 15 2097 Wald Stefan               84 NDRF  5:47.74     

 16 2157 Schrammel Daniel          78 SIND  5:59.65     

 17 2087 Carlberg Robin            86 VIF   6:06.55     
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1500m men  Time :13:44        

Heat:5           

 1 1055 Brys Jan                  94 GENT  4:15.18   A1  

 2 1058 Vandeneede Jean-Baptist   93 UGEN  4:17.97   A2  

 3 1072 Kennis Kevin              91 BELL  4:26.26   A3  

 4 1064 Mathijs Wiggers           92 DECA  4:31.64     

 5 1062 Dalmay Clement            92 AVS   4:32.59     

 6 1091 Fasolo Florian            87 DS    4:33.42     

 7 1095 Torkehagen Mats           87 DNB   4:52.54     

 8 1057 Grellneth Kevin           93 FRAP  5:04.90     

 9 1033 Lavrysen Laurens          87 UGEN  5:15.66     

 10 1056 Grellneth Adrian          93 FRAP  5:21.99     

 11 1066 Haas Fabian               92 FRAP  6:00.59     

  1080 Suchard Jerome            89 DS    DNS        

           

1500m women  Time :14:46        

Heat:1           

 1 3168 Willems Christ            68 UGEN  5:18.41   C1  

 2 3175 Mathiesen Torhild Dybwad  68 DNB   5:20.17   C2  

 3 3139 Spultowska Joanna         72 AVS   5:47.35   C3  

 4 3117 Lovgren Asa               74 VIF   6:00.22     

 5 4059 Backstrom Ulrika          66 VIF   6:01.02   D1  

 6 4054 Urvoy Anne Laure          66 AVS   6:03.11   D2  

 7 4122 Grotte Berit              62 SINT  6:04.32   D3  

 8 4073 Kusio-Torkler Dora        65 SIND  6:06.56     

 9 4170 Togler Monika             57 NDRF  6:15.68     

 10 3092 Rous Karine               76 AVS   6:22.38     

 11 4084 Ivarsson Marie            64 VIF   6:41.35     

 12 3170 Belkner Heike             68 PM    6:48.85     

 13 3134 Leriquier Sylvaine        72 AVS   6:55.50     

 14 5042 Heiden Helga              55 BSH   7:04.93   E1  

 15 4067 Baltes Monika             65 PM    7:10.11     

 16 4052 Dewulf Hilde              66 UGEN  7:11.85     

 17 4096 Lengmuller Regina         64 BO    7:14.28     

 18 3174 Redner Ann                68 VIF   7:15.12     

 19 5056 Martirer Ilsa             52 CBF   7:15.22   E2  

 20 5037 Blossier Marie-Josee      56 AGR   8:03.92   E3  

 21 5069 Hoyer Annegret            48 PHIL  8:07.81     

 22 4126 Staege Corinna            61 BO    8:09.71     

 23 4133 Helies Sylvie             61 AGR   8:55.55     

 24 5072 Muller Ursel              47 PHIL  8:58.69     

  3152 Berg-Lennertzen Cathrine  70 DNB   DNS        

           

1500m women  Time :14:46        
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Heat:2           

 1 2098 Hermans Linda             84 UGEN  5:12.79   B1  

 2 2118 Berg Maria                82 DNB   5:27.11   B2  

 3 2086 Verloigne Maite           86 UGEN  5:38.13   B3  

 4 2109 Gulsvik Naess Mari        85 DNB   5:39.59     

 5 1094 Bergland Ase              87 DNB   5:52.54   A1  

 6 1086 Betremieux Cloe           88 AVS   6:23.34   A2  

 7 1093 Piot Amelie               87 DS    6:26.12   A3  

 8 3152 Berg-Lennertzen Cathrine  70 DNB   6:29.88     

 9 2136 Silver Jenny              80 VIF   7:26.35     

 10 2131 Marin Gaelle              80 WEKA  7:29.24     

 11 2084 Fabian Lidia              86 RD    7:37.71     

 12 1087 Bruckner Michaela         88 RD    8:37.50     

           

400m men  Time :15:41        

Heat:1           

 1 5035 Meyer Franz               56 CBF   63.89   E1  

 2 5009 Rische Klaus              54 STUT  68.52   E2  

 3 5034 Luders-Bahlmann Uwe       56 NDRF  71.83   E3  

 4 5064 Claessens Jozef           49 KBC   75.13     

 5 5053 Zajec Alois               53 SIND  79.60     

 6 5051 Toinel Georges            54 MRM   87.50     

  5052 Van Den Bogaert Rony      54 BEGO  DNS        

           

400m men  Time :15:41        

Heat:2           

 1 4100 Van Damme Guy             64 SDP   61.79   D1  

 2 4071 Vogelsang Edgar           65 YOUN  62.29   D3  

 3 4101 Van Den Bergh Kris        64 BOOM  66.87     

 4 4081 Huhn Bernhard             65 STUT  67.46     

 5 4999 Hofner Reinhard           58 MV    71.56     

 6 4055 Gutowski Thomas           66 PM    84.49     

  4156 Neumann Bertram           59 FGIT  DNS        

           

400m men  Time :15:41        

Heat:3           

 1 4061 Luther Bent               66 ADRA  65.97     

 2 4131 Radak Armin               61 CBF   71.88     

 3 4087 Grabeldinger Walter       64 G&D   73.44     

 4 4089 Graubner Thomas           64 AH    74.80     

 5 4072 Knut Arne Loite           65 ADRA  77.50     

 6 4104 Gisleberg Ivar            64 ADRA  81.92     

  4174 Solem John Kessel         57 DNB   DNS        

           

400m men  Time :15:41        
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Heat:4           

 1 4119 Muschiol Andreas          62 VHV   62.14   D2  

 2 4090 Berger Franck             64 ASPB  68.30     

 3 4128 Kopacki Jean-Louis        61 DS    69.07     

 4 4068 Soudais Paul              65 DS    80.46     

 5 4160 Plassart Alain            59 AGR   85.71     

  4124 Mail Patrick              62 ASPB  DNS        

  4169 Queffelec Erick           57 MRM   DNS        

           

400m men  Time :15:41        

Heat:5           

 1 3132 Vilsans Thierry           72 AVS   55.41   C2  

 2 3166 Vierendeels Jan           68 UGEN  56.77   C3  

 3 3158 David Alexander           70 L&KG  59.10     

 4 3105 Marrec Mickael            75 MRM   74.17     

 5 3185 Leclerc Fabrice           67 ASPB  75.06     

  3179 Kennert Jurgen            68 STUT  DNS        

           

400m men  Time :15:41        

Heat:6           

 1 2092 Heitmann Rolv Kristian    85 DNB   53.81   B1  

 2 3161 Mutli Andrus              69 EFL   54.67   C1  

 3 3093 Liholt Rune               76 DNB   57.92     

 4 3146 Kovacs Istvan             71 AVS   58.52     

 5 3122 Sagna Aboudou             74 AVS   60.94     

 6 2094 Tiwari Kanishk            85 VIF   66.92     

 7 3162 Dungl Walter              69 SALZ  68.85     

           

400m men  Time :15:41        

Heat:7           

 1 2112 Peiren Jindrich           83 UGEN  57.45   B2  

 2 2091 Etienne Matthieu          85 IGN   59.51   B3  

 3 2161 Gicquel Jerome            78 ASBF  60.42     

 4 2127 Fiore Frederic            81 ASAH  61.58     

  2063 De Grande Bjorn           78 GENT  DNF        

  2082 Adamon Philibert          86 WEKA  DNS        

  2165 Souesme Alain             77 ASAH  DNS        

           

400m men  Time :15:41        

Heat:8           

 1 1051 Rombout Scott             0 NMBS  55.14   A3  

 2 1069 Holzner Michael           91 YOUN  56.77     

 3 2133 Tandler Michael           80 STUT  62.48     

 4 1066 Haas Fabian               92 FRAP  70.37     

 5 2097 Wald Stefan               84 NDRF  70.72     
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  2104 Khamis Rami               84 STUT  DNF        

           

400m men  Time :15:41        

Heat:9           

 1 1079 Du Pan Tom                89 UGEN  50.71   A1  

 2 1084 Rollier Julien            89 ASAH  53.81   A2  

 3 1088 Caressa Mathieu           88 DS    58.32     

 4 1091 Fasolo Florian            87 DS    58.92     

 5 1095 Torkehagen Mats           87 DNB   60.02     

 6 1080 Suchard Jerome            89 DS    60.77     

  1062 Dalmay Clement            92 AVS   DNS        

           

400m women  Time :15:52        

Heat:1           

 1 5032 Claes Judy                56 BEGO  76.38   E1  

 2 5042 Heiden Helga              55 BSH   91.81   E2  

 3 5056 Martirer Ilsa             52 CBF   95.93   E3  

 4 5061 Genova Gilda              51 PSTT  97.67     

 5 5037 Blossier Marie-Josee      56 AGR   1:48.32     

 6 5072 Muller Ursel              47 PHIL  2:07.20     

           

400m women  Time :15:52        

Heat:2           

 1 4075 Moureton Frederique       65 DS    77.42   D1  

 2 4073 Kusio-Torkler Dora        65 SIND  83.56   D2  

 3 4053 Soudais Claire            66 DS    89.02   D3  

 4 4151 Provot Pascale            60 USAC  1:40.17     

           

400m women  Time :15:52        

Heat:3           

 1 3141 Jaeckel Heike             71 ALLI  69.16   C1  

 2 3111 Koffi Marie               75 DS    70.35   C2  

 3 3148 Hein Andrea               70 STUT  71.78   C3  

 4 3139 Spultowska Joanna         72 AVS   75.58     

 5 3168 Willems Christ            68 UGEN  80.13     

 6 3137 Cassatella Cristina       72 PSTT  90.62     

 7 3098 Aoki-Tandler Satoe        76 STUT  1:47.00     

           

400m women  Time :15:52        

Heat:4           

 1 2086 Verloigne Maite           86 UGEN  64.93   B1  

 2 2154 Van Damme Petra           78 UGEN  65.60   B2  

 3 2026 Gerstner Sarah            83 STUT  69.94   B3  

 4 2152 Bjornsen Suzanne Skotvedt 78 DNB   72.48     

 5 2113 Herheim Cecilie           83 DNB   74.79     
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 6 2142 Henrard Veerle            79 UGEN  84.51     

  2131 Marin Gaelle              80 WEKA  DNS        

           

400m women  Time :15:52        

Heat:5           

 1 1061 Lindesvard Astrid         92 DNB   67.57   A1  

 2 1053 Kraft Annika              96 AVS   67.72   A2  

 3 1074 Andersen Ida Gram         90 DNB   68.84   A3  

 4 1090 Mayer Elin                87 CBF   71.87     

 5 1083 Blancquaert Laura         89 UGEN  74.51     

  1093 Piot Amelie               87 DS    DNS        

  2108 Mathisen Live Kjenner     83 DNB   DNS        

           

4x100m men  Time :16:26        

Heat:1           

 1    DNB                  48.79  1     

  3093 Liholt Rune 76       

  1095 Torkehagen Mats 87       

  3110 Ronnevig Anders 75       

  2092 Heitmann Rolv Kristian 85       

 2    EFL                  48.93  2     

  1800 Joonas Indek 90       

  1801 Liiw Artur 89       

  1802 Raim Henri 89       

  3161 Mutli Andrus 69       

 3    ASAH                 50.03  3     

  2107 Dalleves Eric 83       

  2165 Souesme Alain 77       

  2127 Fiore Frederic 81       

  1084 Rollier Julien 89       

 4    DASSAULT SPORTS 1    50.54       

  1080 Suchard Jerome 89 DS        

  1088 Caressa Mathieu 88 DS        

  1091 Fasolo Florian 87 DS        

  2123 Chastang Cedric 81 DS        

 5    AVS                  51.49       

  3122 Sagna Aboudou 74       

  2153 Zapatero Rafael 78       

  3146 Kovacs Istvan 71       

  3132 Vilsans Thierry 72       

 6    IGN - RSI - ASBF *   51.56       

  1212 Tachoires David 87       

  2115 Azema Philippe 82 ASBF      

  2161 Gicquel Jerome 78 ASBF      

  2091 Etienne Matthieu 85       
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 7    UGENT                51.56       

  1079 Du Pan Tom 89       

  1033 Lavrysen Laurens 87       

  2112 Peiren Jindrich 83       

  3166 Vierendeels Jan 68       

 8    FRAPORT AG           63.28       

  1056 Grellneth Adrian 93       

  1066 Haas Fabian 92       

  2116 Oncken Siebo 82       

  1057 Grellneth Kevin 93       

           

4x100m men  Time :16:26        

Heat:2           

 1    HB - YOUN *          53.87       

  3014 Zainitzer Dietmar 74 HB        

  3177 Mandler Manfred 68 YOUN      

  1069 Holzner Michael 91 YOUN      

  4071 Vogelsang Edgar 65 YOUN      

 2    CBF                  55.52       

  4148 Hetzel Ralf 60       

  5035 Meyer Franz 56       

  4131 Radak Armin 61       

  2090 Riesmeier Denis 85       

 3    STUT- SIND *         60.12       

  5053 Zajec Alois 53 SIND      

  4134 Holzapfel Christoph 61 SIND      

  5009 Rische Klaus  54       

  2133 Tandler Michael  80       

 4    AHD                  61.03       

  4143 Kilian Wolfgang 61 AH        

  4057 Gnad Martin 66 AH        

  4089 Graubner Thomas 64 AH        

  1063 Gnad Florian 92 AH        

 5    DASSAULT SPORTS      61.25       

  4138 Ferrante Jean 61 DS        

  4068 Soudais Paul 65 DS        

  4128 Kopacki Jean-Louis 61 DS        

  4097 Ramognino Lionel 64 DS        

 6    BILP-ADRA-CBF-SINT*  61.80       

  4061 Luther Bent 66 ADRA      

  4104 Gisleberg Ivar 64 ADRA      

  4173 Christensen Stein 57 SINT      

  5040 Henriksen Ole oystein 55       

 7    NDRF                 65.63       

  5057 Togler Klaus 52       
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  5060 Thimm Erich 51       

  2097 Wald Stefan 84       

  5034 Luders-Bahlmann Uwe 56       

           

4x100m women  Time :16:44        

Heat:1           

 1    UGEN                 58.39  1     

  2154 Van Damme Petra 78       

  2098 Hermans Linda 84       

  2086 Verloigne Maite 86       

  2142 Henrard Veerle 79       

 2    AVS 1                58.63  2     

  3106 Galin Carole 75       

  1053 Kraft Annika 96       

  3139 Spultowska Joanna 72       

  3129 Aron-Campan Haidy 73       

 3    DNB                  58.92  3     

  2113 Herheim Cecilie 83       

  1074 Andersen Ida Gram 90       

  2108 Mathisen Live Kjenner 83       

  1061 Lindesvard Astrid 92       

 4    PR                   60.35       

  3131 Bert Kristel 72       

  1076 Garre Maaike 90       

  3096 De Meester Annelies 76       

  2166 De Pauw Nathalie 77       

 5    DNB                  62.22       

  2152 Bjornsen Suzanne Skotvedt 78       

  2118 Berg Maria 82       

  1094 Bergland Ase 87       

  2109 Gulsvik Naess Mari 85       

 6    OVL                  74.03       

  2114 Lagrou Nausikaa 82       

  2151 Vliebergh Astrid 79       

  2147 Van Hove Tanja 79       

  2168 Driesen  Santina 77       

           

4x100m women  Time :16:44        

Heat:2           

 1    STUT                 62.64       

  2135 Khamis Salma 80       

  3148 Hein Andrea  70       

  2026 Gerstner Sarah  83       

  4066 Wanner Christine 65       

 2    DS                   66.46       
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  1093 Piot Amelie 87       

  4075 Moureton Frederique 65       

  4053 Soudais Claire 66       

  3111 Koffi Marie 75       

 3    AVS 2                68.02       

  3134 Leriquier Sylvaine 72       

  1086 Betremieux Cloe 88       

  4054 Urvoy Anne Laure 66       

  3092 Rous Karine 76       

 4    CBF                  73.79       

  5056 Martirer Ilsa 52 CBF       

  1090 Mayer Elin 87 CBF       

  4166 Lukowics Diana 58 CBF       

  3130 Meckel Monika 72 CBF       

 5    USAC                 79.23       

  4147 Malinge Aliette 60       

  4118 Bordillon Sylvie 62       

  4150 David Annie 60       

  4151 Provot Pascale 60       

 6    PHIL                 95.81       

  5072 Muller Ursel 47       

  5038 Jeschke Annegret 55       

  5069 Hoyer Annegret 48       

  5067 Reis Beate 49       

           

High jump men cat E  Time :11:44        

Heat:1           

 1 5035 Meyer Franz               56 CBF   1.30     

 2 5044 Jeschke Heinz             55 PHIL  1.20     

 2 5071 Babbe Alfred              48 PHIL  1.20     

 2 5040 Henriksen Ole oystein     55 BILP  1.20     

 5 5059 Dure Wim                  51 NMBS  1.00     

  5052 Van Den Bogaert Rony      54 BEGO  NM        

           

High jump men cat D  Time :11:47        

Heat:1           

 1 4114 Rebuffel Thierry          63 AURA  1.55     

 2 4097 Ramognino Lionel          64 DS    1.40     

 3 4090 Berger Franck             64 ASPB  1.30     

 3 4173 Christensen Stein         57 SINT  1.30     

 5 4101 Van Den Bergh Kris        64 BOOM  1.30     

 6 4999 Hofner Reinhard           58 MV    1.20     

 7 4068 Soudais Paul              65 DS    1.20     

 8 4160 Plassart Alain            59 AGR   1.10     
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Javelin throw women (cat E)  Time :11:54        

Heat:1           

 1 5032 Claes Judy                56 BEGO  16.87     

 2 5067 Reis Beate                49 PHIL  12.08     

 3 5038 Jeschke Annegret          55 PHIL  8.65     

           

Javelin throw women (cat D)  Time :11:53        

Heat:1           

 1 4066 Wanner Christine          65 STUT  18.30     

 2 4053 Soudais Claire            66 DS    16.20     

 3 4094 Sandsund Mariann          64 SINT  15.57     

 4 4067 Baltes Monika             65 PM    12.74     

 5 4166 Lukowics Diana            58 CBF   12.22     

  4108 Cassan Beatrix            63 AVS   NM        

           

Javelin throw women (cat C)  Time :11:51        

Heat:1           

 1 3130 Meckel Monika             72 CBF   22.21     

 2 3129 Aron-Campan Haidy         73 AVS   20.32     

 3 3111 Koffi Marie               75 DS    14.64     

 4 3092 Rous Karine               76 AVS   12.83     

 5 3148 Hein Andrea               70 STUT  11.86     

 6 3134 Leriquier Sylvaine        72 AVS   10.97     

 7 3139 Spultowska Joanna         72 AVS   10.00     

 8 3170 Belkner Heike             68 PM    9.83     

           

Javelin throw women (cat B)  Time :12:43        

Heat:1           

 1 2098 Hermans Linda             84 UGEN  27.02     

 2 2156 Markus Fiona              78 DECA  16.88     

 3 2137 Neidhardt Antje           80 CBF   11.72     

           

Javelin throw women (cat A)  Time :12:46        

Heat:1           

 1 1054 Prangel Kristin           95 EFL   28.21     

 2 1090 Mayer Elin                87 CBF   23.12     

 3 1094 Bergland Ase              87 DNB   11.57     

 4 1086 Betremieux Cloe           88 AVS   10.28     

 5 1093 Piot Amelie               87 DS    8.63     

  1061 Lindesvard Astrid         92 DNB   NM        

  1053 Kraft Annika              96 AVS   NM        

           

High jump men (cat C)  Time :15:01        

Heat:1           

 1 3161 Mutli Andrus              69 EFL   1.55     
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 2 3014 Zainitzer Dietmar         74 HB    1.45     

 2 3099 Godart Tony               76 GENT  1.45     

 4 3124 Klausenburger Goetz       73 RB    1.40     

 5 3147 Baltes Carsten            71 PM    1.30     

 6 3185 Leclerc Fabrice           67 ASPB  1.30     

 7 3151 Enzinger Stefan           70 CBF   1.20     

           

High jump men (cat B)  Time :15:04        

Heat:1           

 1 2121 Feniuc Ionut-Bogdan       82 STUT  1.75   B1  

 2 2091 Etienne Matthieu          85 IGN   1.70   B2  

 3 2163 Soosaar Marti              EFL   1.65   DISC  

 4 2158 Braun Matthias            78 BO    1.55   B3  

 5 2165 Souesme Alain             77 ASAH  1.40     

 5 2090 Riesmeier Denis           85 CBF   1.40     

 7 2123 Chastang Cedric           81 DS    1.20     

 8 2157 Schrammel Daniel          78 SIND  1.10     

           

High jump men (cat A)  Time :15:08        

Heat:1           

 1 1088 Caressa Mathieu           88 DS    1.70     

 2 1080 Suchard Jerome            89 DS    1.55     

 3 1062 Dalmay Clement            92 AVS   1.45     

 4 1091 Fasolo Florian            87 DS    1.20     

  1063 Gnad Florian              92 AH    NM        

           

Javelin throw men (cat E)  Time :16:51        

Heat:1           

 1 5063 Benaczek Heinz            50 AH    31.06     

 2 5071 Babbe Alfred              48 PHIL  28.68     

 3 5059 Dure Wim                  51 NMBS  27.32     

 4 5040 Henriksen Ole oystein     55 BILP  26.03     

 5 5044 Jeschke Heinz             55 PHIL  21.73     

 6 5070 Busch Wolfgang            48 CBF   20.38     

 7 5052 Van Den Bogaert Rony      54 BEGO  19.96     

 8 5068 Wilke Manfred             48 PHIL  16.12     

 9 5053 Zajec Alois               53 SIND  16.07     

 10 5062 Schiemann Rudiger         51 ZH    13.75     

  5064 Claessens Jozef           49 KBC   NM        

  5046 Oien Jon Marino           55 BILP  NM        

  5009 Rische Klaus              54 STUT  NM        

  5046 Oien Jon Marino           55 BILP  NM        

           

Javelin throw men (cat D)  Time :16:48        

Heat:1           
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 1 4117 Engler Constantin         63 POR   36.08     

 2 4173 Christensen Stein         57 SINT  32.78     

 3 4081 Huhn Bernhard             65 STUT  32.25     

 4 4129 Bostrom Bard              61 SINT  27.92     

 5 4101 Van Den Bergh Kris        64 BOOM  26.68     

 6 4072 Knut Arne Loite           65 ADRA  23.46     

 7 4154 Schoffel Stefan           59 STUT  20.28     

 8 4146 Sasaki Hisayuki           60 STUT  19.83     

 9 4168 Torkler Thomas            58 SIND  19.39     

 10 4127 Enebakk Tor               61 ADRA  19.14     

 11 4134 Holzapfel Christoph       61 SIND  17.57     

 12 4068 Soudais Paul              65 DS    15.06     

           

High jump women (cat E)  Time :16:34        

Heat:1           

 1 5038 Jeschke Annegret          55 PHIL  0.90     

           

High jump women (cat D)  Time :16:39        

Heat:1           

 1 4075 Moureton Frederique       65 DS    1.25     

 2 4094 Sandsund Mariann          64 SINT  1.10     

 2 4136 Coppejans Ria             61 UGEN  1.10     

 4 4053 Soudais Claire            66 DS    1.00     

           

High jump women (cat C)  Time :16:42        

Heat:1           

 1 3129 Aron-Campan Haidy         73 AVS   1.30     

 2 3130 Meckel Monika             72 CBF   1.20     

 3 3144 Van Hende Els             71 UGEN  1.10     

  3092 Rous Karine               76 AVS   NM        

           

High jump women (cat B)  Time :16:43        

Heat:1           

  2156 Markus Fiona              78 DECA  NM        

           

High jump women (cat A)  Time :16:43        

Heat:1           

 1 1053 Kraft Annika              96 AVS   1.45     

 2 1090 Mayer Elin                87 CBF   1.40     

  1061 Lindesvard Astrid         92 DNB   NM        

  1094 Bergland Ase              87 DNB   NM        

  1093 Piot Amelie               87 DS    NM        

           

Javelin throw men (cat C)  Time :16:53        

Heat:1           
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 1 3014 Zainitzer Dietmar         74 HB    44.72     

 2 3172 Geenens Dieter            68 OVL   41.58     

 3 3149 Baeke Patrick             70 AM    37.41     

 4 3169 Englmaier Helmut          68 AH    30.88     

 5 3075 Frilen Jan-Erik           67 VIF   30.48     

 6 3124 Klausenburger Goetz       73 RB    30.20     

 7 3132 Vilsans Thierry           72 AVS   27.52     

 8 3185 Leclerc Fabrice           67 ASPB  25.65     

 9 3180 Krijnen Erik              68 UGEN  25.01     

 10 3147 Baltes Carsten            71 PM    23.13     

 11 3126 Pickavet Mario            73 UGEN  22.96     

 12 3163 Bral Guy                  69 GENT  20.79     

 13 3127 Govert Sven               73 PM    15.76     

           

Javelin throw men (cat B)  Time :16:54        

Heat:1           

 1 2112 Peiren Jindrich           83 UGEN  30.19     

 2 2169 Onar Ridvan               84 GENT  26.45     

 3 2091 Etienne Matthieu          85 IGN   24.71     

 4 2165 Souesme Alain             77 ASAH  24.23     

 5 2063 De Grande Bjorn           78 GENT  20.90     

 6 2123 Chastang Cedric           81 DS    20.69     

  2104 Khamis Rami               84 STUT  NM        

           

Javelin throw men (cat A)  Time :16:55        

Heat:1           

 1 1088 Caressa Mathieu           88 DS    37.92     

 2 1063 Gnad Florian              92 AH    34.42     

 3 1091 Fasolo Florian            87 DS    16.40     
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Team names 
           

   Team    Country   

 ADRA Adralinevent    Norway   

 AG  AG Insurance    Belgium   

 AGR ASCEA Grand Rue    France   

 AH  AIRBUS Helicopters SG e.V.    Germany   

 ALLI  BSG Allianz Köln Weiß-Blau e.V.   Germany   

 AM  ArcelorMittal Gent    Belgium   

 APBH Amical Personnel Communal Baie-Mahautl  France   

 ASA  AIRBUS STAFF ASSOCIATION    France   

 ASAH AILES SPORTIVES AIRBUS HELICOPTERS  France   

 ASBF FASBF - Banque de France    France   

 ASPB Assppb    France   

 ATOS Atos    Netherlands  

 AUCY D'AUCY    France   

 AURA BANQUE POPULAIRE AURA    France   

 AVS  Association Veolia Sport    France   

 AZSL AZ Sint-Lucas Gent    Belgium   

 BEGO Begosport    Belgium   

 BELL Bell    Belgium   

 BILP Bilpost B.I.L.    Norway   

 BNPP BNPParibasfortis    Belgium   

 BO  Betriebssportgemeinschaft des Bezirks Oberbayern e.V.  Germany   

 BOOM Booming Team    Belgium   

 BSH  Betriebsportgruppe Bausparkasse Schwäbisch Hall  Germany   

 CAPG Capgemini Nederland BV    Netherlands  

 CB  Commerzbank AG - Swimming    Germany   

 CBF  BSG Commerzbank Frankfurt, Team Leichtathletik  Germany   

 CBH  BSG Commerzbank AG Hamburg   Germany   

 CV  Carrefour vitrolles    France   

 DECA Decathlon    Netherlands  

 DNB DNB BIL    Norway   

 DS  Dassault Sports    France   

 EFL  Eesti Firmaspordi Liit    Estonia   

 ELEC KVE (electrabel)    Belgium   

 EMH BSG EDEKA Minden-Hannover e.V.   Germany   

 ERGO ERGO Insurance    Belgium   

 FARO SG FA Rosenheim    Germany   

 FARY FARYS    Belgium   

 FGIT BSG Fiducia&GAD IT AG    Germany   

 FI&T Flanders Investment & Trade    Belgium   

 FRAP Fraport AG    Germany   

 G&D Giesecke & Devrient GmbH    Germany   

 GENT Koninklijke Sportvereniging Gents Stadspersoneel  Belgium   
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 GOFI KSK Göppingen - SC Filstal    Germany   

 HAM Flughafen Hamburg GmbH    Germany   

 HB  Harald Berger     Austria   

 HPA Hamburg Port Authority    Germany   

 HS  Hamburger Sparkasse Sportgemeinschaft  Germany   

 IF  Idrettsfestivalen    Norway   

 IGN  Association Sportive de l'IGN    France   

 KBC  KBC-Runners    Belgium   

 KGH BSG Kurt Gaden/BSV Hamburg    Germany   

 KRON Kronos Europe    Belgium   

 KSKV Kreissparkasse Verden    Germany   

 KSP  Knappen Schwarze Pumpe e.V.   Germany   

 L&KG LESER GmbH & Co. KG    Germany   

 LUFT Lufthansa SV    Germany   

 M5  MESA 5000    Malta   

 M8  MESA 800    Malta   

 MRM AS Municipaux Rennes Métropole   France   

 NB  SG HSH Nordbank e.V.    Germany   

 NDRF Norddeutscher Rundfunk    Germany   

 NMBS Sas/nmbs    Belgium   

 OVL  Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen    Belgium   

 PAPE Team Papendal    Netherlands  

 PHIL PLG Philips Leichtathletik Gemeinschaft  Germany   

 PM  BSG Provinzial Münster e.V.    Germany   

 POR Porsche AG    Germany   

 PR  Panta Rhei    Belgium   

 PSTT POLISPORTIVA TEAM TERMOLI    Italy    

 RB  Robert Bosch GmbH     Germany   

 RD  Roche Diagnostics GmbH    Germany   

 RSI  RSI (RSI Sport & Culture)    France   

 SALZ BSG Land Salzburg    Austria   

 SDP  SDP    Belgium   

 SIND SG Stern Sindelfingen    Germany   

 SINT SINTEF    Norway   

 SKBF Sparkasse Bielefeld    Germany   

 SPVL Sport Vlaanderen    Belgium   

 STUT SG Stern Stuttgart     Germany   

 TI  Telia Idrott och Fritidsförbund    Sweden   

 UGEN Universiteit Gent    Belgium   

 USAC USAC ANGERS    France   

 VCVO Voorzitterscollege Vlaamse overheid  Belgium   

 VDAB VDAB    Belgium   

 VHV BSG VHV Versicherungen    Germany   

 VIF  Vattenfalls IF    Sweden   

 VMM Vlaamse Milieumaatschappij    Belgium   
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 WEKA AS WEKA    France   

 WN  Wiener Netze    Austria   

 YOUN Magistrat Salzburg, YOUNION - Die Daseinsgewerkschaft  Austria   

 ZH  Sportgemeinschaft Zoll Hamburg e. V.  Germany   

 ZKA  Zilverenkruis Achmea    Netherlands  

           

           
 


